CSM_E6C-N_DS_E_3_1
1
Multi-turn High-precision Absolute Rotary Encoder
E6C-N
Ideal for Out-of-step Detection of
Stepping Motors and Position Control
of Rotors and Unloaders.
• Reset function for easy origin alignment when built-into equipment.
• Multi-turn data storage function eliminates the need for a backup
power supply.
• Both Shaft and Hollow-shaft Models.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 4.
Ordering Information
Encoders [Refer to Dimensions on page 5.]
Accessories (Order Separately)
[Dimensions: Refer to Accessories for dimensions.]
Refer to Accessories for details.
Shaft Connection method Model
Shaft model Pre-wired Model E6C-NN5C 2M
Shaft model Pre-wired Connector Model E6C-NN5C-C 2M
Hollow shaft Pre-wired Model E6C-NN5CA 2M
Hollow shaft Pre-wired Connector Model E6C-NN5CA-C 2M
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C06B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter